Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin

Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Konkurencja 10
2021-02-26 - 17:39

Mezczyzn, 200m zmienny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz6

2 MYSLIWIEC Bartosz

3 LISIK Kacper

4 KACZMARCZYK Marcel
5 SZMIT Maciej

6 URBANSKI Maciej

Seria2z6

0 TUSK Szymon

1 BUGALA Krzysztof

2 KUREK Jakub

3 FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper
4 KASZUBOWSKI Borys

5 PANKOWSKI Olivier

6 WEDZINSKI Jan

7 MAJCHEROWICZ Mateusz
8 ALEKSANDER Jakub

Seria3z6

CIECKOWSKI Maksymilian
KOWALIK Hubert
NOWOPOLSKI Cezary
GNACZYNSKI Michat
EROMIN Jan

SAROWSKI Bartosz
PAWLUS Mikotaj
ORLOWSKI Bartosz
HOLDYS Hubert
TOMCZAK Mikotaj

OO ~NOoOUr~WNPEFO

Seria4z6

GASIOR Tomasz
MROZ Dominik
MARUWKA Adrian
OKON Jakub
SZEMBORSKI Wiktor
MIKITA Damian
DWORAKOWSKI Btazej
GROT Szymon

BORSKI Mikotaj
PRONIN Patryk

OO ~NOoOUur~wWDNEO

Rok ur.

04 MKP Szczecin

03 MKP Szczecin

03 KP Stilon Gorzow

04 MKP Szczecin

06 UKP Polonia Warszawa

06 Znicz Koszalin

01 MKP Szczecin

01 MKP Szczecin

04 KP NEPTUN Stargard
08 KS WANKAN Legnica
07 UKS Lokomotywa Sopot
07 MKP Szczecin

07 KS Delfin Gdynia

02 MKP Szczecin

07 Znicz Koszalin
07 MKP Szczecin
06 KP Stilon Gorzéw

07 MKP SEOWIANKA Gorzéw WIKp.

07 UKP Polonia Warszawa
07 KS WANKAN Legnica
06 MKP Szczecin

07 KP NEPTUN Stargard
07  KS Neptun Swidnica
07  Znicz Koszalin

04 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

05 KS CKS-Orka Szczecin

05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

07 GKP 7 Zdr¢j Trzebnica

07 MKP H20 Koszalin

07 UKS Ruch Grudzigdz

07 KS Delfin Gdynia

05 MUKP Korona-Swim Kielce
06 UKS Tri-Team Rumia

07 MKP SEOWIANKA Gorzow WIkp.

25555

3:08.28
3:01.65
2:58.99
2:54.81
2:49.58
2:49.59
2:55.32
2:59.68
3:07.16
3:08.96

2:42.94
2:41.75
2:39.86
2:39.14
2:35.71
2:38.27
2:39.39
2:40.74
2:42.15
2:46.54
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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 26- - 27-2-2021

Konkurencja 10, Mezczyzn, 200m zmienny

Seria5z6

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

KRYS Radostaw
KOZLOWSKI Julian
GRUL Jakub

ZAWALICH Oskar
PIETKA Hubert

KAJA Btlazej
SZCZEPANIAK Kacper
GERMANEK Alexander
NOWAK Jakub
KANCZKOWSKI Szymon

Seria6z6

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

CIARCZYNSKI Janusz
GRZYWINSKI Jakub
ISKRA Szymon
KORONA Kacper
MARUWKA Bruno
ZDYBEL Adam

MOC Albert
KOLANCZYK Kacper
BURZYNSKI Oskar
WIERCINSKI Kacper

07

BRREFRRRS

07

01
07

03
03
05

02
06

UKS Tri-Team Rumia

MKS Astoria Bydgoszcz

MKP H20 Koszalin

Znicz Koszalin

MKP Szczecin

MKP SEOWIANKA Gorzéw WiIkp.
MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP H20 Koszalin

UKS Tri-Team Rumia

MKP Szczecin

WKN Jacques

UKS Pigtka Konstantynéw todzki
MKP Szczecin

UPKS Wodnik Rawicz

KS Delfin Gdynia

PK Nisa Liberec

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

MKP Szczecin

2:35.06
2:31.51
2:31.13
2:30.05
2:25.90
2:25.93
2:30.78
2:31.15
2:33.63
2:35.58

2:24.84
2:22.68
2:19.72
2:13.77
2:08.99
2:12.00
2:17.10
2:21.57
2:24.83
2:25.43
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